222 NEW ROAD PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 // PHONE: (973).340.6040 // SALES@PARAFLEX.COM//FAX: (973).340.6043		 WWW.PARAFLEX.COM
SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY MODULES X” WIDTH
60W 6,900 lm 115 lm/W 2 10.7”
100W 11,780 lm 115 lm/W 3 13.5”
120W 14,130 lm 115 lm/W 4 16.3”
150W 17,240 lm 115 lm/W 5 19.1”
200W 23,220 lm 115 lm/W 6 21.9”
250W 28,800 lm 115 lm/W 7 24.7”

UL Listed for USA and Canada.
Conforms to UL-8750 and UL-1598. Certified to CSA22.2
ORDERING GUIDE   STANDARD CONFIGURATION: ZSL.200W.41K.80D
Integral 2 3/8” Slip Fitter
MOUNTING DETAIL & DIMENSIONS
X
18”
32.5”
4.1”
X
18”
32.5”
4.1”
MODEL . WATTS . COLOR TEMPERATURE  (CCT) . OPTICS OPTIONS
ZSL . 60W . 30K 3000K - Warm White . 40D 40° BEAM ANGLE -  TYPE V
. 100W . 35K 3500K - Warm White . 80D 80° BEAM ANGLE -  TYPE V
. 120W . 41K 4100K - Neutral White . 170D 170° BEAM ANGLE - TYPE V
. 150W . 50K 5000K - Cool White . T4 TYPE IV
. 200W . 60K 6000K - Daylight . T3 TYPE III
. 250W . T2 TYPE II
. T1  TYPE I